
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
499 
503 
36 

484 
111 
28 
17 

740 
612 
929 
412 
229 
223 
153 
494 
811 
109 
222 
789 
597 
642 
117 
513 
584 
525 
55 

719 
599 
703 
524 
444 
551 
757 
516 
379 

4 
402 
523 
44 
61 

214 

Name 
Dani Heitink 
Jarne Bervoets 
Finn Lange 
Dex Kooiker 
Lucas Leok 
Dean Gregoire 
Aron Katona 
Travis Leok 
Bertram Thorius 
Moritz Ernecker 
Jacob Bloch 
Michal Psiuk 
Emil Ziemer 
Max Meyer 
David Widerwill 
Mark Tanneberger 
Oliver Jüngling 
Mika Plaas 
Andrukh Ostap 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Oliver Agathon Hald 
Tim Schröter 
Stanislav Pojar 
Jannes Vos 
Moritz Firl 
Soren Winther 
Simon Hahn 
Florian Hellmuth 
Kuba Puckowski 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Vojtech Borovicka 
Mike Visser 
Toms Dankerts 
Luca Frank 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Hannes Lorenz 
Casey Karstrom 
Marius Simonsen 
Jarno Jansen 
Justin Turowski 
Tom Siefker 

FNM 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
KNMV 
MAMS 
EMF 
DMU 
FMB 
DMU 
PZM 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
KNMV 
ACCR 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD-Kamperveen 

BEL-Paal 

DEU-Eggesin 

NLD-Staphorst 

EST-Haaslava 

NLD-Gel 

HUN-Ajka 

EST-Tartu 

DNK-LL skensved 

AUT-Berg im Atter

DNK-Thisted 

POL-Bigoraj 

DEU-Unterwasser 

DEU-Allersberg 

CZE-Dalovice 

DEU-Finsterwalde 

DEU/Neuwied 

DEU-Dortmund 

UKR-Buchach 

DEU-Stadtlauringe

DNK-Varde 

DEU-Ballenstedt 

CZE-Prestice 

NLD-Reeuwijk 

DEU-Ruhland 

DNK-Hinnerup 

DEU-Wimsheim 

DEU/Stadtlauringe

POL-Ignatki 

NLD-Holtum 

CZE/Ústí nad Orlic

NLD-Harkema 

LVA/Marupes nova

DEU-Rasdorf 

DEU-Rüthen 

DEU-Hirschaid 

DNK-Brønderslev 

DNK-Holmegaard 

CHE-Bäretswil 

DEU-Großschirma 

DEU/Stadtlohn 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

 KTM  

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

YAMAHA 

GasGas 

 KTM  

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
DH-MX 

Bervoets Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Hansa MX Junio

Stichting Motorsport Talent 

Voss KTM Racing 

HTS KTM 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

AMX Racing 

BECKER Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Motobike Racing Team 

Meyer Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

HPM Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

SevenSevenSix Mx-School 

Vos Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

SixtySeven 

Pol Motoren 

STC Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

Alfa Suspension Racing Team / Mefo Spo

Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team Meine 

KBI Byg Kop & Kande 

BECKER Racing 

SixtySeven Racingteam 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:57.759 
1:57.964 
1:57.965 
1:58.166 
1:58.207 
1:58.581 
1:58.947 
1:59.468 
1:59.486 
1:59.688 
1:59.834 
1:59.971 
2:00.228 
2:00.283 
2:00.337 
2:00.707 
2:01.654 
2:01.899 
2:01.916 
2:02.002 
2:02.080 
2:02.830 
2:03.092 
2:03.377 
2:03.722 
2:03.802 
2:03.804 
2:03.939 
2:04.010 
2:04.292 
2:05.087 
2:05.164 
2:05.485 
2:06.117 
2:06.527 
2:07.385 
2:07.589 
2:07.647 
2:08.915 
2:09.908 
2:14.255 

Diff 

0.205 
0.206 
0.407 
0.448 
0.822 
1.188 
1.709 
1.727 
1.929 
2.075 
2.212 
2.469 
2.524 
2.578 
2.948 
3.895 
4.140 
4.157 
4.243 
4.321 
5.071 
5.333 
5.618 
5.963 
6.043 
6.045 
6.180 
6.251 
6.533 
7.328 
7.405 
7.726 
8.358 
8.768 
9.626 
9.830 
9.888 

11.156 
12.149 
16.496 

In Lap 
8 
7 
8 
3 
6 
8 
9 
6 
8 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
8 
6 
5 
8 
7 
2 
5 
6 
6 
6 
8 
9 
4 
8 
5 
7 
3 
6 
3 
5 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
6 

km/h 
50,595 
50,507 
50,507 
50,421 
50,403 
50,244 
50,090 
49,871 
49,864 
49,779 
49,719 
49,662 
49,556 
49,533 
49,511 
49,359 
48,975 
48,877 
48,870 
48,835 
48,804 
48,506 
48,403 
48,291 
48,156 
48,125 
48,124 
48,072 
48,045 
47,936 
47,631 
47,602 
47,480 
47,242 
47,089 
46,772 
46,697 
46,676 
46,216 
45,863 
44,378 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:55:02 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

18.06.2023 09:55 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


